Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

HRI Tuition for Graduate Students, Fiscal Year 2020

Institution
Texas A&M University Health Science
Center
Texas Tech University Health Science
Center at El Paso

Texas Tech University Health Sciences
Center

The University of Texas Health Science
Center at Houston

The University of Texas Health Science
Center at San Antonio

The University of Texas M.D. Anderson
Cancer Center

The University of Texas Medical Branch at
Galveston

The University of Texas Southwestern
Medical Center at Dallas

University of North Texas Health Science
Center at Fort Worth

THECB, Online Institutional Resume, June 2021

Standard
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Business
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Education
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Current

Engineering

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Year

Liberal Arts
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Nursing Z':t‘: Science
$1,991 $0 $0
$2,412 $0 $0
$2,484 $0 $0
$2,976 $0 $0
$1,152 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0
$3,202 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0

Source: Integrated Fiscal Reporting System



Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

HRI Tuition for Graduate Students, Fiscal Year 2020

Institution
Texas A&M University Health Science
Center
Texas Tech University Health Science
Center at El Paso
Texas Tech University Health Sciences
Center

The University of Texas Health Science
Center at Houston

The University of Texas Health Science
Center at San Antonio

The University of Texas M.D. Anderson
Cancer Center

The University of Texas Medical Branch at
Galveston

The University of Texas Southwestern
Medical Center at Dallas

University of North Texas Health Science
Center at Fort Worth

THECB, Online Institutional Resume, June 2021

Standard
$1,728
$0

$0
$1,978
$1,152
$1,207
$3,294
$2,854

$0

Business
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Education
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Previous

Engineering

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Year

Liberal Arts
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Nursing ;'r”t‘z Science
$1,848 $0 $0
$2,364 $0 $0
$2,400 $0 $0
$2,784 $0 $0
$1,152 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0
$3,021 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0

Source: Integrated Fiscal Reporting System



