					Current	Year			
Level	Institution	Standard	Business	Education	Engineering	Liberal Arts	Nursing	Fine Arts	Science
Graduate	Texas A&M University Health Science Center	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,991	\$0	\$0
Graduate	Texas Tech University Health Science Center at El Paso	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$2,412	\$0	\$0
Graduate	Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$2,484	\$0	\$0
Graduate	The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$2,976	\$0	\$0
Graduate	The University of Texas Health Science Center at San Antonio	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,152	\$0	\$0
Graduate	The University of Texas M.D. Anderson Cancer Center	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Graduate	The University of Texas Medical Branch at Galveston	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$3,202	\$0	\$0
Graduate	The University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center at Dallas	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Graduate	University of North Texas Health Science Center at Fort Worth	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0

HRI Tuition for Graduate Students, Fiscal Year 2020

					Previous	Year			
Level	Institution	Standard	Business	Education	Engineering	Liberal Arts	Nursing	Fine Arts	Science
Graduate	Texas A&M University Health Science Center	\$1,728	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,848	\$0	\$0
Graduate	Texas Tech University Health Science Center at El Paso	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$2,364	\$0	\$0
Graduate	Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$2,400	\$0	\$0
Graduate	The University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston	\$1,978	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$2,784	\$0	\$0
Graduate	The University of Texas Health Science Center at San Antonio	\$1,152	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,152	\$0	\$0
Graduate	The University of Texas M.D. Anderson Cancer Center	\$1,207	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Graduate	The University of Texas Medical Branch at Galveston	\$3,294	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$3,021	\$0	\$0
Graduate	The University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center at Dallas	\$2,854	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Graduate	University of North Texas Health Science Center at Fort Worth	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0